
BASIC PHOTOGRAPHIC MATERIALS AND PROCESSES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Preface

Light and Photometry

Camera and Printing Exposure

Variability and Quality Control in Photography

Photographic Sensitometry

Photographic Optics

Chemistry for Photographers

Photographic Emulsions, Films, and Papers

Black-and-White Photographic Development

Post-Developmental and Archival
Considerations

Tone Reproduction

Micro-Image Evaluation

Visual Perception

eproduction

Photography

dixes

version Units and Scales

osures, Depth of Field, Zone System, and
 Speed Information

ulations  and Basic Logarithms
.

raphy

V

1

31

71

85

133

177

187

213 '

225

235

257
.

279

301

319
I

335

357

387

399

401


