	Preface	v
1	Light and Photometry	1
2	Camera and Printing Exposure	31
3	Variability and Quality Control in Photography	71
4	Photographic Sensitometry	85
5	Photographic Optics	133
6	Chemistry for Photographers	177
7	Photographic Emulsions, Films, and Papers	187
8	Black-and-White Photographic Development	213
9	Post-Developmental and Archival Considerations	225
10	Tone Reproduction	235
11	Micro-Image Evaluation	257
12	Visual Perception	279
13	Filters	301
14	Color	319
15	Color Feproduction	335
16	Digital Photography	357
	Appendixes	387
	A: Conversion Units and Scales	
	B: Exp osures, Depth of Field, Zone System, and Film Speed Information	
	C: Calc ulations and Basic Logarithms	
	Bibliog raphy	399
	Index	401